1. Bayerncup 2016 Sa 09.04.2016 16:44

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
Damen -12 (13) 1.7 km 35 Hm 7 P
1(116) 2(112) 3(111) 4(110) 5(44) 6(119) 7(100) Z
1 4 HOtzinger Verena 12:40 1:52 3:28 4:30 5:42 7:09 9:44 12:05 12:40
TSV Natternberg 1:52 1:36 1:02 1:12 1:27 2:35 2:21 0:35
2 6 Jacobi Antonia 13:11 1:53 3:33 4:31 5:51 7:30 9:49 12:36 13:11
TV Coburg-Neuses 1:53 1:40 0:58 1:20 1:39 2:19 2:47 0:35
3 5 Geiger Lara 13:32 1:44 3:21 4:41 6:23 7:53 10:35 12:59 13:32
SV Mietraching 1:44 1:37 1:20 1:42 1:30 2:42 2:24 0:33
4 12 Holzhaus Klara 15:03 2:00 3:52 5:09 6:37 8:59 11:41 14:26 15:03
TV Coburg-Neuses 2:00 1:52 1:17 1:28 2:22 2:42 2:45 0:37
5 3 Feckl Miriam 15:29 2:04 4:25 5:30 6:59 8:32 11:17 14:55 15:29
FC Forstern 2:04 2:21 1:05 1:29 1:33 2:45 3:38 0:34
6 1 Tannerbauer Anna-Lena 15:49 1:55 3:50 4:57 6:36 9:43 12:43 15:16 15:49
SV Mietraching 1:55 1:55 1:07 1:39 3:07 3:00 2:33 0:33
7 2 Holzhammer Anna 15:58 2:52 4:46 6:11 7:49 10:26 12:51 15:20 15:58
FC Forstern 2:52 1:54 1:25 1:38 2:37 2:25 2:29 0:38
8 7 Holtz Conny 16:22 2:57 4:46 5:58 8:36 10:54 13:13 15:46 16:22
TSV Jetzendorf 2:57 1:49 1:12 2:38 2:18 2:19 2:33 0:36
9 9 Kraus Katharina 16:30 1:36 3:15 4:19 5:43 8:52 11:32 16:00 16:30
OLG Regensburg 1:36 1:39 1:04 1:24 3:09 2:40 4:28 0:30
10 13 Rosner Karlotta 17:18 2:07 4:25 6:05 7:44 9:44 13:21 16:36 17:18
OLG Regensburg 2:07 2:18 1:40 1:39 2:00 3:37 3:15 0:42
11 10 Faltejskova Laura 23:50 3:26 6:37 8:52 11:50 15:08 19:53 23:10 23:50
SV Mietraching 3:26 3:11 2:15 2:58 3:18 4:45 3:17 0:40
12 14 Harrer Pauline 23:57 1:59 4:22 7:25 13:34 18:30 20:58 23:21 23:57
FC Forstern 1:59 2:23 3:03 6:09 4:56 2:28 2:23 0:36
13 11 Holzhaus Luise 37:16 2:19 4:20 6:00 8:55 29:10 33:43 36:40 37:16
TV Coburg-Neuses 2:19 2:01 1:40 2:55 20:15 4:33 2:57 0:36
Damen -14 (10) 2.1 km 50 Hm 10 p
1(115) 2(111) 3(39) 4(34) 5(36) 6(37) 7(110) 8(44) 9(121) 10(100) z
1 17 Lexen Laetitia 22:33 4:02 6:19 8:30 9:53 10:35 13:09 15:03 16:25 20:21 22:06 22:33
OLG Regensburg 4:02 2:17 2:11 1:23 0:42 2:34 1:54 1:22 3:56 1:45 0:27
2 23 Bisani Pia 23:41 3:29 6:01 8:45 11:08 11:59 13:26 15:06 16:45 20:46 23:09 23:41
TSV Natternberg 3:29 2:32 2:44 2:23 0:51 1:27 1:40 1:39 4:01 2:23 0:32
3 24 Indola Ingrid 25:54 3:06 6:05 8:29 10:37 11:23 13:39 15:32 17:57 22:33 25:14 25:54
OLG Regensburg 3:06 2:59 2:24 2:08 0:46 2:16 1:53 2:25 4:36 2:41 0:40
4 16 Mindt Yvonne 27:13 3:43 6:56 10:34 12:52 13:37 16:13 18:05 19:56 24:32 26:40 27:13
SV Mietraching 3:43 3:13 3:38 2:18 0:45 2:36 1:52 1:51 4:36 2:08 0:33
5 22 Ritzenthaler Kayla 27:39 5:10 8:01 13:46 16:44 17:20 18:31 20:16 21:42 25:27 27:13 27:39
TSV Jetzendorf 5:10 2:51 5:45 2:58 0:36 1:11 1:45 1:26 3:45 1:46 0:26
6 19 Tramontano Lorena 28:30 4:59 7:59 10:37 12:01 12:49 15:20 17:22 20:05 25:47 27:42 28:30 27:47
TV Coburg-Neuses 4:59 3:00 2:38 1:24 0:48 2:31 2:02 2:43 5:42 1:55 0:48 *100
7 20 Walther Miriam 30:25 2:06 5:02 9:31 12:59 13:55 15:51 17:48 19:35 27:59 29:52 30:25
OLA TSV Deggendorf 2:06 2:56 4:29 3:28 0:56 1:56 1:57 1:47 8:24 1:53 0:33
8 21 Hammer Inka 30:55 6:57 9:56 12:23 14:00 14:46 17:27 19:21 21:57 28:08 30:21 30:55
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89 Lehner Benedikt Fehlst 2:27 4:44 8:01 11:58 12:42 13:31 15:24 15:49 18:55 20:09 21:08  —----- 24:04 25:41

OLG Regensburg 2:27 2:17 3:17 3:57 0:44 0:49 1:53 0:25 3:06 1:14 0:59 2:56 1:37
27:00 27:32 16:55
1:19 0:32 *41
Herren -18 (6) 4.3 km 130 Hm 23 P
1(117) 2(115) 3(53) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(59) 11(55) 12(40) 13(36) 14(33
15(41) 16(42) 17(43) 18(45) 19(114) 20(118) 21(120) 22(121) 23(100) Z
1 102 Schwarck Philipp 33:30 2:33 3:54 5:31 9:04 10:04 12:37 13:33 14:05 14:53 16:00 17:10 20:41 21:38 22:32
OLG Regensburg 2:33 1:21 1:37 3:33 1:00 2:33 0:56 0:32 0:48 1:07 1:10 3:31 0:57 0:54
23:42 24:26 25:16 26:26 28:14 30:22 31:28 31:53 33:06 33:30
1:10 0:44 0:50 1:10 1:48 2:08 1:06 0:25 1:13 0:24
2 103 Lorenz Timon 34:08 2:37 3:49 5:33 7:00 8:04 9:37 10:37 11:15 12:02 16:47 18:01 22:02 22:59 24:21
OLG Regensburg 2:37 1:12 1:44 1:27 1:04 1:33 1:00 0:38 0:47 4:45 1:14 4:01 0:57 1:22
25:31 26:18 27:14 28:23 29:43 31:12 32:22 32:48 33:47 34:08 17:24
1:10 0:47 0:56 1:09 1:20 1:29 1:10 0:26 0:59 0:21 *57
3 101 Brandl Lorenz 44:45 3:32 6:17 11:29 13:37 16:37 18:46 20:01 20:47 21:43 23:36 25:03 30:29 31:27 32:35
OLG Regensburg 3:32 2:45 5:12 2:08 3:00 2:09 1:15 0:46 0:56 1:53 1:27 5:26 0:58 1:08
34:09 35:10 36:03 37:28 38:50 40:47 42:22 42:55 44:19 44:45
1:34 1:01 0:53 1:25 1:22 1:57 1:35 0:33 1:24 0:26
4 99 Wartner Felix 51:27 3:31 5:02 7:27 10:10 18:07 20:16 24:02 24:46 25:45 27:38 29:07 34:17 35:39 36:52
OLG Regensburg 3:31 1:31 2:25 2:43 7:57 2:09 3:46 0:44 0:59 1:53 1:29 5:10 1:22 1:13
38:25 39:23 40:27 42:10 43:36 46:13 48:16 49:12 50:55 51:27 21:55
1:33 0:58 1:04 1:43 1:26 2:37 2:03 0:56 1:43 0:32 *58
98 Eichenseher Vincent Fehlst 3:17 5:19 7:36 9:21 10:25 12:12 13:21 ----- 15:21 21:15 22:55 28:26 29:29 30:40
OLG Regensburg 3:17 2:02 2:17 1:45 1:04 1:47 1:09 2:00 5:54 1:40 5:31 1:03 1:11
32:18 33:15 34:09 35:56 37:08 38:50 40:24 41:03 42:32 43:02
1:38 0:57 0:54 1:47 1:12 1:42 1:34 0:39 1:29 0:30
100 Fichtner Noah Fehlst 5:40 10:01 12:08 13:59 15:52 18:32 ----- 19:57 22:48 24:04 25:15 28:45 29:40 30:35
MTV Bamberg 5:40 4:21 2:07 1:51 1:53 2:40 1:25 2:51 1:16 1:11 3:30 0:55 0:55
31:45 32:29 33:18 34:29 36:17 38:26 39:30 39:55 41:08 41:33
1:10 0:44 0:49 1:11 1:48 2:09 1:04 0:25 1:13 0:25
Herren 35- (11) 4.3 km 130 Hm 23 P
1(117) 2(115) 3(53) 4(51) 5(52) 6(54) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(59) 11(55) 12(40) 13(36) 14(33
15(41) 16(42) 17(43) 18(45) 19(114) 20(118) 21(120) 22(121) 23(100) Z
1 105 Kramer Bjorn 33:21 2:26 3:41 5:39 7:10 8:23 10:10 11:13 11:48 12:44 14:11 15:43 19:47 20:49 22:05
TSG Creidlitz 2:26 1:15 1:58 1:31 1:13 1:47 1:03 0:35 0:56 1:27 1:32 4:04 1:02 1:16
23:34 24:26 25:16 26:36 27:55 29:37 31:04 31:35 32:52 33:21
1:29 0:52 0:50 1:20 1:19 1:42 1:27 0:31 1:17 0:29
2 114 Koérner Ralph 34:04 2:30 4:07 6:03 7:48 9:07 11:09 12:24 13:01 14:02 15:27 16:44 20:29 21:36 22:40
OLV Landshut 2:30 1:37 1:56 1:45 1:19 2:02 1:15 0:37 1:01 1:25 1:17 3:45 1:07 1:04
24:11 25:14 26:09 27:30 28:49 30:22 31:44 32:12 33:32 34:04
1:31 1:03 0:55 1:21 1:19 1:33 1:22 0:28 1:20 0:32
3 116 Heininger Daniel 35:47 2:34 3:59 6:37 8:36 9:44 11:23 12:38 13:20 15:06 16:31 17:53 21:23 22:30 23:27
OC Miinchen 2:34 1:25 2:38 1:59 1:08 1:39 1:15 0:42 1:46 1:25 1:22 3:30 1:07 0:57
24:56 25:51 26:51 28:11 29:37 31:17 32:48 33:16 35:19 35:47
1:29 0:55 1:00 1:20 1:26 1:40 1:31 0:28 2:03 0:28
4 109 Faltejsek Lukas 45:25 3:53 6:24 9:25 11:23 14:31 16:33 17:48 18:33 19:58 21:34 23:19 28:53 29:58 31:09
SV Mietraching 3:53 2:31 3:01 1:58 3:08 2:02 1:15 0:45 1:25 1:36 1:45 5:34 1:05 1:11
33:00 33:53 36:42 38:00 39:25 41:33 43:09 43:34 44:56 45:25
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163 Leukert Dietmar

SSV Attempto Bad Urach

(2)

182 Ahlers Dorothee
Kein Verein

166 Fischl Brigitte
SV Mietraching

Offen mittel (9)

Offen lang

Damen 19E

177 Hagen Alexander
TSV Jetzendorf

167 Fischer Stephanie
OLG Regensburg

175 Bénig Sabine u. Katja

OLV Uslar
176 Bauer Iris

TV Osterhofen
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Kein Verein
173 Lehner Ulrike

OLG Regensburg
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TSV Natternberg
174 Lexen Gaby

OLG Regensburg
15 Miins Anouk

FC Forstern

(1)

180 Barg Dieter
Kein Verein
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190 Lorenz-Baath Katrin
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TSV Jetzendorf 1:55 1:39 2:12 3:32 1:55 1:22 1:47 0:28 3:05 1:53 1:25 0:53 1:05 0:54
26:08 27:45 29:34 30:04
2:03 1:37 1:49 0:30
3 189 MeiBner Britta 30:05 2:05 3:31 5:47 8:17 10:05 11:36 13:30 14:01 17:17 19:45 21:21 22:27 23:29 24:24
OLV Landshut 2:05 1:26 2:16 2:30 1:48 1:31 1:54 0:31 3:16 2:28 1:36 1:06 1:02 0:55
26:16 27:33 29:35 30:05
1:52 1:17 2:02 0:30
4 193 Kiuhne Hannah 32:35 1:47 3:04 9:21 11:38 13:25 14:46 16:29 16:59 20:05 21:57 23:22 24:15 25:19 26:22
SV Mietraching 1:47 1:17 6:17 2:17 1:47 1:21 1:43 0:30 3:06 1:52 1:25 0:53 1:04 1:03
28:25 30:00 32:03 32:35
2:03 1:35 2:03 0:32
5 184 Schops Anna 34:08 2:27 3:49 6:42 8:49 10:58 13:37 15:18 15:51 18:54 20:55 22:26 25:40 26:52 27:43
OLV Landshut 2:27 1:22 2:53 2:07 2:09 2:39 1:41 0:33 3:03 2:01 1:31 3:14 1:12 0:51
30:14 31:34 33:40 34:08
2:31 1:20 2:06 0:28
6 185 Biller Anna 34:31 1:50 3:25 5:38 7:55 9:45 11:11 13:07 13:41 16:53 21:52 23:12 24:16 25:33 26:28
SV Mietraching 1:50 1:35 2:13 2:17 1:50 1:26 1:56 0:34 3:12 4:59 1:20 1:04 1:17 0:55
29:58 31:44 33:58 34:31
3:30 1:46 2:14 0:33
7 192 Boros Kitti 44:43 2:58 4:48 7:44 11:11 13:55 16:10 18:21 19:03 23:30 28:01 29:51 33:49 35:27 36:34
TV Coburg-Neuses 2:58 1:50 2:56 3:27 2:44 2:15 2:11 0:42 4:27 4:31 1:50 3:58 1:38 1:07
39:06 41:20 44:06 44:43
2:32 2:14 2:46 0:37
AK 187 Murer Johanna 31:23 1:50 3:40 5:46 7:54 9:35 11:09 13:05 13:36 16:45 18:57 20:21 23:20 24:28 25:22
Terlaner Orientierungslaufer 1:50 1:50 2:06 2:08 1:41 1:34 1:56 0:31 3:09 2:12 1:24 2:59 1:08 0:54
27:15 28:49 30:52 31:23
1:53 1:34 2:03 0:31
Herren 19E (27) 5.2 km 165 Hm 28 P
1(118) 2(36) 3(35) 4(32) 5(31) 6(33) 7(38) 8(41) 9(42) 10(43) 11 (45) 12 (44) 13(40) 14(55
15(57) 16(59) 17(60) 18(58) 19(56) 20(54) 21(52) 22(51) 23(53) 24(115) 25(117) 26(120) 27(121) 28(100)
Z
1 218 Yordanov Teodor 32:38 1:32 4:47 5:36 6:19 7:02 8:32 9:15 10:19 11:10 12:00 13:11 13:56 15:05 18:08
OC Miinchen 1:32 3:15 0:49 0:43 0:43 1:30 0:43 1:04 0:51 0:50 1:11 0:45 1:09 3:03
18:36 19:10 20:17 21:13 21:48 22:36 23:52 24:47 25:54 27:42 29:23 30:39 31:01 32:09
0:28 0:34 1:07 0:56 0:35 0:48 1:16 0:55 1:07 1:48 1:41 1:16 0:22 1:08
32:38
0:29
2 214 Lange Korbinian 34:37 1:29 4:59 5:47 6:33 7:23 8:58 9:42 10:57 11:42 12:36 13:44 14:26 15:48 19:16
SV Mietraching 1:29 3:30 0:48 0:46 0:50 1:35 0:44 1:15 0:45 0:54 1:08 0:42 1:22 3:28
19:53 20:31 21:41 22:50 23:32 24:24 25:50 26:45 27:36 29:39 31:22 32:35 33:00 34:12
0:37 0:38 1:10 1:09 0:42 0:52 1:26 0:55 0:51 2:03 1:43 1:13 0:25 1:12
34:37 9:19
0:25 *37
3 212 Lehner Quirin 35:34 2:11 5:29 6:17 6:57 7:38 9:08 9:57 10:57 11:40 12:29 13:40 14:26 15:38 18:51
OLG Regensburg 2:11 3:18 0:48 0:40 0:41 1:30 0:49 1:00 0:43 0:49 1:11 0:46 1:12 3:13
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